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* MOHAMMED QAMRUZZAMA KHAN
. J-6,JUDGES COLONY

. INFRONT OF DIET,CIVIL LINES,ETAWAH
206001

Date : 19/07/2021 Time : 14:10:45
Cleared Balance : 25,732.06Cr

+MOD Bal: 27,03,435.00Cr

Limit : 0.00

Int. Rate: 2.70 % p.a.

Statement From  01/10/2020 to 30/04/2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA

PB
NEAR SHASTRI CHAURAHA
granch Code : 636
granch Phone : 254037
IFSC:SBIN0000636
MICR:206002002
Account No, : 11023324144
product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
currency : INR

E-malil :
Uncleared Amount : 0.00
Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

Page No.: 1

Post Value Datails Chq.No.

Date Date

Debit Credit Balance

BROUGHT FORWARD :

01/10/20 01/10/20 DEP TFR

NEFT RBI275204439674

5 RBISOGOUPEP

ETAWAH TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
12/10/20 12/10/20 SWEEP TFR DR

TRF TO 0039727507132

: TERM OF FD 0365D

02/11/20 02/11/20 DEP TFR

NEFT RBI307208061013

0 RBISOGOUPEP

ETAWAH TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
10/11/20 10/11/20 DEP TFR

NEFT RBI316209821135

3 RBISOGOUPEP

JAWAHAR BHAWAN T

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
10/11/20 10/11/20 DEP TFR

NEFT RBI316209841793

2 RBISOGOUPEP

ETAWAH TREASURY

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
12/11/20 12/11/20 SWEEP TER DR

TRF TO 0039801682508

TERM OF FD 0365D

07/12/20 07/12/20 CAS CASH CHEQUE 686712

CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C

AT 00636 ETAWAH
10/12/20 10/12/20 SWEEP TRE CREDT

TRE FR 0038916507996

TERM OF FD 0365D

INT: 1800ROI:

10/12/20 10/12/20 CAS PRES CHQ 686713

BOI ST MARRYS INTE

15/12/20 15/12/20 DEP TER
CARRIED FORWARD :

6290.56Cr
123530.00 129820.56Cr

104000.00 25820.56Cr

123530.00 149350.56Cr

5158.00 154508.56Cc

1532.00 156040.56Cr

131000.00 25040.56Cr

_20000.00 5040.56Cr

10016.00 15056.56Cr

14640.00 416.56Cr

123530.00 123946.56Cr
1,23,946.56Cr

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 4 CnComﬂSI

3,87,296.00




MOHAMMED QAMRUZZAMA KHAN

J-6,JUDGES COLONY

Account No. :

STATE BANK OF INDIA

ETAWAH
PB NO.41

NEAR SHASTRI CHAURAHA

Branch Code : 636
Branch Phone : 254037
IFSC:SBIN0000636
MICR:206002002

11023324144

Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR

INFRONT OF DIET,CIVIL LINES,ETAWAH Currency : INR
206001
Date : 19/07/2021 Time : 14:10:45 E-mail :
Cleared Balance: 25,732.06Cr Uncleared Amount : 0.00
+MOD Bal: 27,03,435.00Cr
Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00
Int. Rate: 2.70 % p.a. Nominee Name :
Statement From  01/10/2020 to 30/04/2021 Page No. : 2
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balance
Date Date
BROUGHT FORWARD : 14472.06Cr
NEFT RBI351204919743
8 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
: AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
25/12/20 25/12/20 INTEREST CREDIT 407.00 124353.56Cr
30/12/20 30/12/20 ATM WDL 20000.00 104353.56Cr
ATM CASH 1089 TIRUV ===
01/01/21 01/01/21 DEP TFR 123530.00 227883.56Cr
NEFT RBI001217707672
4 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
04/01/21 04/01/21 CAS CASH CHEQUE 686714 20000.00 207883.56Cr
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C =
AT 00636 ETAWAH
12/01/21 12/01/21 SWEEP TFR DR 182000.00 25883.56Cr
TRF TO 0039934390353
TERM OF FD 0365D
30/01/21 30/01/21 DEP TFR 35300.00 61183.56Cr
NEFT RBI031212193127
7 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
01/02/21 01/02/21 DEP TFR 112530.00 173713.56Cr
NEFT RBI032212329855
3 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
12/02/21 12/02/21 SWEEP TFR DR 148000.00 25713.56Cr
TRF TO 0040008565205
TERM OF FD 0365D
15/02/21 15/02/21 CAS CASH CHEQUE 686716 20000.00 5713.56Cr
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C ——r
) AT 00636 ETAWAH
19/02/21 19/02/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 21009.00 26722.56Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
CARRIED FORWARD ; 26,722 .56Cr
gtatement Summary
r. Count 9 Cr. Count 11 6,80,072.00
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MOHAMMED QAMRUZZAMA KHAN
J-6,JUDGES COLONY

INFRONT OF DIET,CIVIL LINES,ETAWAH
206001

Date : 19/07/2021 Time : 14:10:45
Cleared Balance : 25,732.06Cr
+MOD Bal: 27,03,435.00Cr
Limit : 0.00

Int. Rate: 2.70 % p.a.

Statement From  01/10/2020 to 30/04/2021

E-mail :

STATE BANK OF INDIA

ETAWAH

PB NO.41

NEAR SHASTRI CHAURAHA

Branch Code : 636

Branch Phone : 254037

IFSC:SBIN0000636

MICR:206002002
Account No. : 11023324144
Product : SBCHQ-SBP GEN-PUB IND-ALL-INR
Currency : INR

Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Drawing Power : 0.00

Nominee Name :

Page No. : 3

Value Details

Date

Post
Date

Chqg.No.

Debit

Credit Balance

BROUGHT FORWARD :

TRF FR 0039138921063
TERM OF FD 0365D
TO LIC OF INDIA POLI
SBI ETAWAH
INT: 1000ROI:
WDL TFR
TR
0098585006360
TO LIC OF INDIA POLI
SBI ETAWAH
AT 00636 ETAWAH
DEP TFR
NEFT RBI056216003464
0 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
DEBIT
ATMCard AMC 510372*
DEP TFR
NEFT RBI062217573418
2 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
SWEEP TFR DR
TRF TO 0040073444579
TERM OF FD 0365D
_ CAS CASH CHEQUE
CASH WITHDRAWAL BY C
AT 00636 ETAWAH
SWEEP TRF CREDT
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
TRF FR 0040073444579
MATURED ON 12/03/22
INT: 11400R0I:
SWEEP TRF CREDT
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
CARRIED FORWARD :

19/02/21 19/02/21

24/02/21 24/02/21

26/02/21 26/02/21

02/03/21 02/03/21

12/03/21 12/03/21

17/03/21 17/03/21

24/03/21 24/03/21

24/03/21 24/03/21

686717

26683,
—_—

145000.00

25000.00
——

122055.06Cr

00 39.56Cr

58548.00 58587.56Cr

50 58440.06Cr

112301.00 170741.06Cr

25741.06Cr

741.06Cx

145105.00 145846.06Cr

80582.00 226428.06Cx

2,26,428.06Cr

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 13 Cr. Count 15

10,76,608.00



EMENT OF ACCOUNT

Branch Code : ;
Branch Phone : [
IFSC: s
MICR: :
Account No. : ;
Product : :
Currency : :
Date : Time : E-mail : i
Cleared Balance : Uncleared Amount : %
+MOD Bal: 5
Limit : Drawing Power : &
Int. Rate: % p.a. Nominee Name : Z
.
1]
Statement From to Page No. : 4
L
Post Value Details Chg.No. Debit Credit Balance "
Date Date :
BROUGHT FORWARD :
TRF FR 0039138921063
MATURED ON 12/02/22
INT: 21100R0I:
04/03/21 24/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 148359.00 374787.06Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
TRF FR 0040008565205
MATURED ON 12/02/22
INT: 38900R0T:
24/03/21 24/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 327994.00 702781.06Cr :
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA . 3
TRF FR 0039065775714 :
TERM OF FD 0365D
INT: 215600ROI: ¥
24/03/21 24/03/21 CAS CHQ XFER WD 686718 700000.00y_~ 2781.06Cr £
CHEQUE TRANSFER TO —7

32314355666 OF RAJEN
T 00636 ETAWAH
25/03/21 25/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 32637.00 35418.06Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA ’
TRF FR 0039065775714
MATURED ON 12/01/22
INT: 21800ROI:
25/03/21 25/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 166023.00 201441.06Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
TRF FR 0039934390353
TERM OF FD 0365D
INT: 110700ROI:

25/03/21 25/03/21 CAS CHQ XFER WD 686719 200000.00 " 1441.06Cr
c‘_%—‘e
CHEQUE TRANSFER TO

32314355666 OF RAJEN .
AT 00
25/03/21 25/03/21 INTEREST CREDIT 580.00 2021.06Cr
29/03/21 29/03/21 DEP TFR 12451.00 14472.06Cr
NEFT RBI088211040004
8 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
CARRIED FORWARD : 14,472.06Cr

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 15 Cr. Count 21 17,64,652.00




Branch Code :
Branch Phone :
IFSC:

MICR:
Account No. :
Product :
Currency :

Date : Time : E-mail :

Cleared Balance : Uncleared Amount :

+MOD Bal:

Limit : Drawing Power :

Int. Rate: %p.a. Nominee Name :

Statement From to Page No. :
Post Value Details Chqg.No. Debit Credit Balance
Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD :

AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
9/03/21 29/03/21 DEP TFR 38977.00 53449.06Cr
NEFT RBI088211040004
2 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
. AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
9/03/21 29/03/21 DEP TFR 12642.00 66091.06Cr
NEFT RBI088211049775
. 2 RBISOGOUPEP
ETAWAH TREASURY
AT 04430 PAYMENT SYS
30/03/21 30/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 17112.00 83203.06Cr
SWEEP DEPQSIT BY TRA
TREF FR 0039934390353
MATURED ON 12/01/22
INT: 12200R0OTI:
30/03/21 30/03/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 17135.00 100338.06Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
TRF FR 0038995764609
TERM OF FD 0365D

INT: 14600R0QI:
30/03/21 30/03/21 CAS CHQ XFER WD 686720 100000.00 \/// 338.06Cr
CHEQUE TRANSFER TO ) f"_'——'"P

32314355666 OF RAJEN
AT 00636 ETAWAH
05/04/21 05/04/21 SWEEP TRF CREDT 151354.00 151692.06Cr
SWEEP DEPOSIT BY TRA
TRF FR 0038995764609
TERM OF FD 0365D

INT: 135900R01:
05/04/21 05/04/21 CAS CHQ XFER WD 686721 150000.00 1692.06CT
tr

30148447425 OF Mr. M
AT 00636 ETAWAH

05/04/21 05/04/21 DEP TFR 120363.00 122055.06Cr
NEFT RBI096212546224

CARRIED FORWARD : /// 1,22,055.06Cx

Statement Summary TR A
N\
“\\ 21,22,235.00

Dr. Count 17 Cr. Count 27 20,06,470.5;.
™ ,v

- a




i

Date : Time
Cleared Balance : Uncleared Amount :

+MOD Bal:
Limit : Drawing Power :
Int. Rate: % p.a Nominee Name :

Statermnent From to Page No. :

Post Valus
Date Date

e s e R A S L RSN 58

Y BEISOGOUPEY
ETANRE TREATURY
AT Q44%C PAYNEWRT =YE
2/04/2)0 1370473, SNEEF TR ¥ 2000, 06 2504%%.06CT
TEF TO D80 19T v
TERN OF U 050y

Detasle Chyg . No. Dabit Credit Balanos

CLOSING BALANCE : 25,055,06Cr

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 18 Cr. Count 27 21,03,470.5§ A1 21,22,235.00
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